
Sheet Rev

1 A

Job Title Date Checked

Calc Title 29-Sep LC

As per WDC standards: 0.4 l/Ha/sfor light comercial water usage
PDWF 2.5

PWWF 5

0.2405
8311.68

20779.2
41558.4

THE TOTAL ONSITE HAS ADEQUATE CAPACITY TO TREAT THE PROPSOED DEVELOPMENT

Job Number

117019

Author

KH

Ruakaka Service Station

Wastewater Geneartion cals

GFA PER ARCHITECT DRAWINGS
WASTE GENERATED 

PDWF
PWWF

F:\MAVEN\Projects\117019\Excel\30.09.20 Wastewater Demand




