MAEN	MAVEN ASSOCIATES	Job Number 117019	Sheet 1	Rev A
Job Title	Ruakaka Service Station Wastewater Geneartion cals	Author	Date	Checked
Calc Title		KH	29-Sep	LC

dards: 0.4 l/Ha, for light comercial water usage PDWF 2.5 PWWF 5 As per WDC standards:

GFA PER ARCHITECT DRAWINGS	0.2405
WASTE GENERATED	8311.68
PDWF	20779.2
PWWF	41558.4

THE TOTAL ONSITE HAS ADEQUATE CAPACITY TO TREAT THE PROPSOED DEVELOPMENT